
2015 Aziaust 
Reminder: you want to see Devish, Peter Thiel and Reid Hoffman while on the 

West Coast 

Sat. Aug. 1, 2015 Zorro 
Sun. Aug.2, 2015 Zorro-San Francisco 
Reminder: Leighton to the island today 

11:18am Depart Zorro 
12:18pm Arrive San Jose 

Jeffrey will stay at the: 
Rosewood Sand Hill 
2825 Sand Hill Rd. 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Rec. Loc.#DQGPIR (reserved for Aug. 2) 
Luxury Suite and Standard Room reserved 
Fan Requested, $100 property credit, 4pm check out, early check-in IF available 

TBD Peter Thiel in the afternoon (Polo Alto) 
Alisa is Peter's assistant 
Peter cell: 

6:00pm Mark Zuckerberg, Joi Ito and Reid Hoffman, etc. in the evening (Palo Alto) 
Baume Restaurant 
201 Cali ornia Ave, Palo Alto, CA 94306 

Joi Ito cell: 
Heather is oi's assistant: 
Reid's cell: 
Saida is Reid's assistant: 

Mon. Aug. 3 2015 San Francisco-Burbank-Zorro 

9:30am Depart San Francisco 
10:20am Arrive Burbank 

JE to go see the plane today that is for sale in LA 

IF JE goes to LA he will take Joi Ito with him 

TBD Barry Josephson at the Ranch 

5:09pm Depart Burbank 
7:31pm Arrive Zorro 

cell: 
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Tues. Aug. 4. 2015 Zorro 
Wed. Aug. 5.2015 Zorro 
Reminder: Leighton in PB Aug. 5/6 
Reminder Dave Rogers out for colonoscopy Aug 5/6 

Thurs. Aug. 6.2015 Zorro 
Reminder Daphne back in the office today 
Reminder Darren in FL, back in the office Monday Aug. 10th 

FA Aug. 7.2015 Zorro 
Reminder on holiday today (Bebe to answer the phone) 
Reminder Leighton to the island 
Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 7& 10, back in office Tues. Aug. 11 

Sat Aug. 8 2015 Zorro 
Sun. Aug. 9, 2015 Zorro 
Mon. Aug. 10.2015 Zorro 

10:58pm Julia to arrive Albuquerque via Jetblue#665 Rec. Loc.# (Carsco 
Confirm#147578) 

Tues. Aug. 11. 2015 Zorro 
Wed. Aug. 12. 2015 Zorro 
Thurs. Aug. 13, 2015 Zorro 

10:58pm  to arrive Albuquerque via Jetblue #665 (Rec. Loc.#YFLGFJ) JOJO TO 
DRIVE TO THE AIRPORT 

Frt Aug. 14, 2015 Zorro 
Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in office Aug. 17 

Sat Aug. 15, 2015 Zorro 
Sun. Aug. 16, 2015 Zorro 
Mon. Aug. 17, 2015 Zorro 
Reminder on holiday Aug. 17-31 

TBD Peter Attic at the ranch Aug. 17-20 (?) THIS DID NOT HAPPEN! 

Tues. Aug. 18.2015 Zorro 
Wed. Aug. 19, 2015 Zorro 
Thurs. Aug. 20.2015 Zorro 
Frt Aug. 21.2015 Zorro 
Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 21, 24 back in office Tues. Aug. 25 

Sat Aug. 22, 2015 Zorro-PB 
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4:06pm Depart Zorro 
9:19pin Arrive PB 

Sun. Aug. 23, 2015 PB 
Mon. Aug. 24, 2015 PB 
Tues. Aug. 25, 2015 PB 

3:00pm Appt w/Dr. Bard (MM) 

Wed. Aug. 26.2015 PB 
Thurs. Aug. 27.2015 PB-NY 

8:15am Depart PB 
10:30am Arrive NY 

1/1:15pm LATE LUNCH w/Tom Pritzker (MMI) 

2:45pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

3:45pm Aurelija to arrive Newark via Lufthansa //402 (Rec. Loc. fiBXV10B) Carsco 
#148076 

Fri. Aug. 28.2015 NY 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in the office Mon. Aug. 31 

2:30pm Lunch w/Kathy Ruemmler Mffl) 

4:15pm Teeth Cleaning w/lvy (make sure JE's phone is fully charged!) 

5:30pm Haircut w/Patrick at salon 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody Allen affl) 

Sat. Aug. 29, 2015 NY-LSJ 

2:11pm Depart NY 
5:36pm Arrive LSJ 

Sun. Aug. 30.2015 LSJ 

10:44am Girls to return to NY via Delta #1996 (Jena booked tickets) 

Mon. Aug. 31, 2015 LSJ-PB 

2:00pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhals (Mffl) 
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4:58pm Depart LSJ 
7:16pm Arrive PB 
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